Matri

000139
006970
012115
012183
013313

RR GrN Nominativo Dt.na.

* 5  ALAIMO GIUSEPPE 10/01/57

* 2  GALLO CARLO 02/08/55

* 4 PIERNO EUGENIO 23/01/51

* 3 PINCA ANGELO ROCC 18/04/57
1 ROSA MARIO 24/02/56

P.na.

PALER
SAVON
BARI
BRIND
SASSA

Dassu

01/01/01
01/01/01
01/01/01
01/01/01
01/01/99

Sede Se.Gr-S

SIRACUSA
GENOVA
TRIESTE
TRIESTE
ORISTANO

Rics-1 Gr-R1 Rics-2

PALERMO 1
SAVONA 1
BARI 1
BRINDISI 1
CAGLIARI 1

MESSINA

TARANTO
TARANTO



Gr-R2 Rics-3

2 BRINDISI 2

1 LATINA

Gr-R3 Co

1

14
14
14
14
12

Ruo Res.Conc.

2869 *
2787 *
2828 *
2791 *
2320 0005



